ABB high dynamic servo drive packages
MicroFlex and BSM R series
2  ABB high dynamic servo drive packages |  MicroFlex and BSM R series
ABB high dynamic servo drive packages
MicroFlex and BSM-R series
ABB high dynamic servo packages bring together ABB’s BSM
R series brushless servo motors and MicroFlex series servo
drives to create cost and performance optimized packages.

BSM60R-340xx 98 [3.86] 132 [5.20] 30 [1.181] 14.0 [0.551] 3.0 [0.118] 50 [1.968] 70 (2.76)
BSM80R-340xx 108 [4.25] 145 [5.7] 35 [1.381] 19.0 [0.748] 3.0 [0.118] 70 [2.755] 90 (3.54)
BSM R ordering information
B S M R 4 0-
Frame
−− 60
−− 80
Motor Size (Stack length)
−− 1
−− 2
−− 3
Motor Options
−− M = Flying Leads
−− N = Flying Leads & Brake
−− O = Flying Leads & Shaft Seal
−− P = Flying Leads & Shaft Oil
      Seal & Brake
Motor Options
−− A = Resolver
−− G = 2000 ppr encoder
−− T = Single turn SmartAbs - 17bit
131072 counts/rev
−− T2 = Multi turn SmartAbs - 17bit
131072 counts/rev 65536 revolutions
16  ABB high dynamic servo drive packages |  MicroFlex and BSM R series
MicroFlex series drives for
flexible motion control
ABB’s MicroFlex series drives share
a common drive stage with up to 9 A
continuous current rating and operation
with single and three-phase supplies
to suit global markets. A flexible choice
of control and communication options
allow the range to be used across a
wide variety of applications from simple
analog and step/direction or EtherCAT®
MicroFlex motion drives include common
intuitive set-up and programming
options for single and multi-axis tasks.
They may also be combined with our
multi-axis motion controllers and PLC
products for system solutions.
MicroFlex series common features
−− 1 or 3-phase operation from 105 to 250 V AC
−− 3, 6 and 9 A rms
−− 200% overlaod standrad (300% on MicroFlex e150)
−− IP20 enclosure for cabinet installation (UL open)
−− Auto-tuning and anti-resonance digital filters
−− Suitable for single drive and multi-axis systems
−− Controls rotary and linear AC servo motors
−− Options
−− Space saving footprint EMC filter
−− Brake unit
−− Regen resistors
For further information, see flyer “ABB motion control drives,
MicroFlex brushless AC servo drives”, code: 3AUA0000123110 EN.
 ABB high dynamic servo drive packages |  MicroFlex and BSM R series  17
MicroFlex Analog servo drive
The ABB MicroFlex Analog is a compact brushless servo
drive, suitable for single or three-phase 105 to 250 V AC
operation, with current ratings of 3, 6 and 9 A.
The motor feedback is software programmable, accepting
encoder with halls or halls only. Resolver feedback is available
as a factory fit option.
MINT WorkBench provides full auto-tuning capabilities and
wizard based configuration. Extended capabilities include
programmable notch and low pass filters to reduce or remove

MicroFlex e150 servo drives”, code: 3AUA0000097609 EN.
 ABB high dynamic servo drive packages |  MicroFlex and BSM R series  19
Ordering information: MicroFlex series
MicroFlex Analog
Input voltage                                                                                    1/3 phase 105-250  V AC
Bus voltage                                                                                                 160-320  V dc
Output current amps (rms)       Catalog number RS232 * ** Catalog number RS422 * **
Continuous            Peak Encoder feedback
3 6 FMH2A03TR-EN23W FMH2A03TR-EN43W
6 12 FMH2A06TR-EN23W *** FMH2A06TR-EN43W ***
9 18 FMH2A09TR-EN23W *** FMH2A09TR-EN43W ***
Resolver feedback
3 6 FMH2A03TR-RN23W FMH2A03TR-RN43W
6 12 FMH2A06TR-RN23W *** FMH2A06TR-RN43W ***
9 18 FMH2A09TR-RN23W *** FMH2A09TR-RN43W ***
NOTE: See ABB power supplies, 1SVR4270#, CP-E/C
* Order regen resistor separately. ** Customer must supply +24 V DC for I/O operation. *** Requires external ventilation. See fan kits
MicroFlex e150
(EtherCAT, Ethernet/IP, Modbus TCP/IP, MINT programming)